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Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 Winzeler Simon (2000) 10.00

+ Müggler Tobias (2001) 10.00

 
1 a Vogel Simon (2000) 10.00

+ Müller Christian (2001) 10.00

 
1 b Thalmann Byron (2000) 10.00

+ Isenring Ivan (2001) 10.00

1 Schneider Damian (2001) 10.00
+ Oberhänsli Nick (2001) 10.00

1 Hugelshofer Lars (2001) 10.00
+ Winzeler Dominik (2000) 10.00

1 Blaser Andre (2000) 10.00
+ Müller Fabian (2001) 10.00

1 Streckeisen Beat (2001) 9.75
+ Peter Andrin (2001) 9.75

1 a Oettli Silvio (2000) 9.75
+ Kolb Pirmin (2001) 9.75

1 b Meier Simon (2000) 9.75
+ Imhof Gregor (2001) 9.75

1 c Küng Christian (2000) 9.75
+ Laager Michael (2001) 9.75

1 Kiser Aron (2001) 9.75
+ Ochsner Reto (2000) 9.75

1 Schwager Mike (2000) 8.75
- Dünner Zyan (2001) 8.75

1 Dünner Zyan (2001) 8.75
- Schwager Mike (2000) 8.75

1 Laager Michael (2001) 8.75
o Küng Christian (2000) 8.75

1 Winzeler Dominik (2000) 8.50
o Hugelshofer Lars (2001) 8.50

1 a Peter Andrin (2001) 8.50
o Streckeisen Beat (2001) 8.50

1 b Ochsner Reto (2000) 8.50
o Kiser Aron (2001) 8.50

1 c Oberhänsli Nick (2001) 8.50
o Schneider Damian (2001) 8.50

1 d Müller Fabian (2001) 8.50
o Blaser Andre (2000) 8.50

1 e Müller Christian (2001) 8.50
o Vogel Simon (2000) 8.50

1 f Müggler Tobias (2001) 8.50
o Winzeler Simon (2000) 8.50

1 Kolb Pirmin (2001) 8.50
o Oettli Silvio (2000) 8.50

1 a Isenring Ivan (2001) 8.50
o Thalmann Byron (2000) 8.50

1 b Imhof Gregor (2001) 8.50
o Meier Simon (2000) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Weibel Patrick (2006) 10.00

+ Zingg Elias (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Von Bergen Yanick (2006) 10.00

+ Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 10.00

 
1 Tenger Gian (2006) 10.00

+ Stadler Luan (2007) 10.00

1 a Moser Nico (2006) 10.00
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 10.00

1 b Meier Yannik (2007) 10.00
+ Bertschi Jason (2007) 10.00

1 Fritz Dominic (2006) 10.00
+ Meier Yannik (2007) 10.00

1 a Bertschi Jason (2007) 10.00
+ Aeppli Rico (2007) 10.00

1 b Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 10.00
+ 10.00

1 Rimml Nino (2006) 9.75
+ Schneider Florian (2006) 9.75

1 a Hebeisen Bryan (2006) 9.75
+ Moser Nico (2006) 9.75

1 b Grob Andrin (2006) 9.75
+ Weibel Patrick (2006) 9.75

1 Bolzli Elias (2007) 9.75
+ Schefer Sandro (2006) 9.75

1 Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.75
- Schefer Sandro (2006) 8.75

1 Schneider Florian (2006) 8.75
- Tenger Gian (2006) 8.75

1 Zingg Elias (2006) 8.50
o Weibel Patrick (2006) 8.50

1 Stadler Luan (2007) 8.50
o Fritz Dominic (2006) 8.50

1 Schefer Sandro (2006) 8.50
o Bolzli Elias (2007) 8.50

1 Feusi Alessio (2007) 8.50
o Hebeisen Bryan (2006) 8.50

1 Aeppli Rico (2007) 8.50
o Grob Andrin (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Tappolet Joshua (2004) 10.00

+ Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 10.00

 
1 Schild Cornel (2004) 10.00

+ Laager Kaspar (2004) 10.00

 
1 Kundert Elias (2005) 10.00

+ Kirner Jonas (2005) 10.00

1 a Hämmerli Severin (2004) 10.00
+ Schefer Yven (2004) 10.00

1 b Habegger Andrin (2005) 10.00
+ Kern Jan (2005) 10.00

1 Beer Morris (2005) 10.00
+ Schmid Raphael (2005) 10.00

1 Schmid Jonas (2005) 9.75
+ Schädler Jannick (2005) 9.75

1 Kolb Kilian (2005) 9.75
+ Schudel Levi (2005) 9.75

1 a Neff Tobias (2004) 9.00
- Bolzli Cedric (2004) 9.00

1 b Bolzli Cedric (2004) 9.00
- Neff Tobias (2004) 9.00

1 a Schudel Levi (2005) 8.50
o Kolb Kilian (2005) 8.50

1 b Schmid Raphael (2005) 8.50
o Beer Morris (2005) 8.50

1 c Schefer Yven (2004) 8.50
o Hämmerli Severin (2004) 8.50

1 a Schaltegger Daniel (2005) 8.50
o Tappolet Joshua (2004) 8.50

1 b Schädler Jannick (2005) 8.50
o Schmid Jonas (2005) 8.50

1 Laager Kaspar (2004) 8.50
o Schild Cornel (2004) 8.50

1 Kirner Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Kundert Elias (2005) 8.50

1 Kern Jan (2005) 8.50
o Habegger Andrin (2005) 8.50

1 Graf Dominik (2005) 8.50
o Neff Tobias (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 a Pfister Nils (2002) 10.00

+ Müggler Silvan (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Peter Philipp (2002) 10.00

+ Jost Silvan (2003) 10.00

 
1 Koller Silvan (2002) 10.00

+ Hämmerli Sepp (2002) 10.00

1 Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 10.00
+ Ackermann Marco (2003) 10.00

1 Elmer Adrian (2002) 10.00
+ Lengacher Gian (2003) 10.00

1 Streckeisen Christian (2003) 9.75
+ Isenring Leon (2003) 9.75
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1 Schütz Marc (2002) 9.75
+ Meier Joel (2003) 9.75

1 Kolb This (2003) 9.75
+ Lauchenauer Paul (2002) 9.75

1 Kern Sven (2003) 9.75
+ Kirchmeier André (2002) 9.75

1 a Elser Terence (2002) 9.75
+ Grob Samuel (2003) 9.75

1 b Christen Jérôme (2002) 9.75
+ Kaufmann Fabio (2003) 9.75

1 c Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 9.75
+ Fässler Tobias (2002) 9.75

1 a Vetterli Sven (2003) 8.75
- Diethelm Samuel (2003) 8.75

1 b Studerus Jan (2002) 8.75
- Ochsner Julian (2003) 8.75

1 a Ochsner Julian (2003) 8.75
- Studerus Jan (2002) 8.75

1 b Kirner Lukas (2002) 8.75
- Kappeler Adrian (2002) 8.75

1 c Kappeler Adrian (2002) 8.75
- Kirner Lukas (2002) 8.75

1 d Graf Nicola (2003) 8.75
- Meier Joel (2003) 8.75

1 Diethelm Samuel (2003) 8.75
- Vetterli Sven (2003) 8.75

1 a Müggler Silvan (2002) 8.50
o Pfister Nils (2002) 8.50

1 b Meier Joel (2003) 8.50
o Schütz Marc (2002) 8.50

1 c Lengacher Gian (2003) 8.50
o Elmer Adrian (2002) 8.50

1 d Lauchenauer Paul (2002) 8.50
o Kolb This (2003) 8.50

1 Kirchmeier André (2002) 8.50
o Kern Sven (2003) 8.50

1 a Kaufmann Fabio (2003) 8.50
o Christen Jérôme (2002) 8.50

1 b Jost Silvan (2003) 8.50
o Peter Philipp (2002) 8.50

1 c Isenring Leon (2003) 8.50
o Streckeisen Christian (2003) 8.50

1 a Hämmerli Sepp (2002) 8.50
o Koller Silvan (2002) 8.50

1 b Grob Samuel (2003) 8.50
o Elser Terence (2002) 8.50

1 Fässler Tobias (2002) 8.50
o Burkhalter Thomas (2003) 8.50

1 Ackermann Marco (2003) 8.50
o Hollenstein Mathias (2002) 8.50


